
270 WALNUT ST, MANAWA, WI, 54949
https://www.adashunjones.com

270 WALNUT ST,
MANAWA, WI,
54949

$115,000

City 3 Br,2 Ba,Lg Lv (built in cabinets), Lg Rec Rm, Ranch home on a nice landscaped
yard.Water heater ,refrigerator and stove are less than 5 yrs and are included w/ washer
and dryer.Home has been maintained very well and the yard kept up.Walking distances
from business area and library.

LISTING
Coldwell Banker The Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1788 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1244

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 544 Tax Amount: 2526

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X13 Main

Bedroom 2 11X11 Main

Bedroom 3 11X13 Main

Kitchen 12X13 Main

Living Room 16X19 Main

Dining Room 9X12 Main

Other Room 14X46 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


